Solicitation Title/Event
Name:

Solicitation No/Event ID:
Solicitation Posted Date:

Solicitation Close/ Event End
Date:

Issuing Officer:

Issuing Officer Contact
Information:

“A City for All Ages”

NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD

McCarty Ranch Extension Water Quality Restoration Project for Area #4

20210060
June 17, 2021

August 3, 2021
Robyn Holder, CPPB

rholder@cityofpsl.com

APPARENT SUCCESSFUL OFFEROR(S)

AWARD AMOUNT

Loren Jock Trucking, Inc. Fixed Contract Amount $2,520,843.72

Select One

Select One

Select One

UNSUCCESSFUL OFFEROR(S) REASONS
Guettler Brothers Construction, LLC - $2,992,610.00
Enviro-Tech Systems, Inc. - $3,015,643.15

Thalle Construction Co., Inc. - $4,841,476.00

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Not Best Value to City

Contract will be presented to City Council on September 13, 2021 for

Notes: |, \ward.

Digitally signed by rholder
DN: de=com, de=cityofpsl, ou=Cityofpsl, 0u=OMB, cn=rholder,
email=RHolder@cityofpsl.com

Date: 2021.08.17 11:00:35 -04'00'

rholder

Authorized Signature:




	undefined_2: August 3, 2021
	undefined_3: Robyn Holder, CPPB
	undefined_4: rholder@cityofpsl.com
	APPARENT SUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow1: Loren Jock Trucking, Inc.
	Select One: $2,520,843.72
	APPARENT SUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow2: 
	Select One_2: 
	APPARENT SUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow3: 
	Select One_3: 
	APPARENT SUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow4: 
	Select One_4: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow1: Guettler Brothers Construction, LLC - $2,992,610.00
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow2: Enviro-Tech Systems, Inc. - $3,015,643.15
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow3: Thalle Construction Co., Inc. - $4,841,476.00
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow4: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow5: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow6: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow7: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow8: 
	UNSUCCESSFUL OFFERORSRow9: 
		2021-08-17T11:00:35-0400
	rholder


	Dropdown13: [Fixed Contract Amount]
	Dropdown14: [Select One]
	Dropdown15: [Select One]
	Dropdown16: [Select One]
	Dropdown17: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown18: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown19: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown20: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown21: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown22: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown23: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown24: [Not Best Value to City]
	Dropdown25: [Not Best Value to City]
	Text18: Contract will be presented to City Council on September 13, 2021 for award.
	undefined: McCarty Ranch Extension Water Quality Restoration Project for Area #4
	Solicitation NoEvent ID: June 17, 2021
	solicit: 20210060


